Ejercicios:

1. Ella (pintar/to paint)

2. Nosotros (bailar/to dance)
at the party.)

3. T4 (estudiar/to study)
exam.)

4. Ellos (trabajar/to work)

su habitacion de azul. (She will paint her room blue.)

toda la noche en la fiesta. (We will dance all night

mucho para el examen. (You will study a lot for the

en el nuevo proyecto la préxima semana. (They will

work on the new project next week.)

5. Yo (cocinar/to cook)
tonight.)

6. Vosotros (decorar/to decorate)

the house for Christmas.)

7. Ellas (preparar/to prepare)

prepare a surprise for her birthday.)

8. Nosotros (caminar/to walk)
park tomorrow.)

9. T (viajar/to travel)
countries this year.)

10. El (cantar/to sing)
tomorrow.)

11. Yo (comprar/to buy)

12. Nosotros (ahorrar/to save)
for the vacation.)

13. Ella (leer/to read)
recommended.)

14. Tu (correr/to run)
marathon next month.)

15. Ellos (limpiar/to clean)
before the party.)

16. Nosotros (arreglar/to fix)

17. Vosotros (preparar/to prepare)

the food for dinner.)

18. Yo (escuchar/to listen)
on Saturday.)

19. Ella (estudiar/to study)
exam.)

una cena especial esta noche. (I will cook a special dinner

la casa para la Navidad. (You all will decorate

una sorpresa para su cumpleafios. (They will

por el parque manana. (We will walk through the

a muchos paises este afo. (You will travel to many

en el concierto mafiana. (He will sing at the concert

un regalo para ti. (I will buy a gift for you.)

dinero para las vacaciones. (We will save money

el libro que le recomendé. (She will read the book |

en la maratdn el préximo mes. (You will run in the

la casa antes de la fiesta. (They will clean the house

el coche mafana. (We will fix the car tomorrow.)

la comida para la cena. (You all will prepare

a la conferencia el sabado. (I will listen to the lecture

para su examen final. (She will study for her final



20. Nosotros (pintar/to paint) el mural en la escuela. (We will paint the mural at
school.)

21. T (trabajar/to work) en la oficina durante la mafiana. (You will work in the
office during the morning.)

22. Ellos (viajar/to travel) a Paris el proximo verano. (They will travel to Paris
next summer.)

23. Yo (ver/to see) a mis amigos el fin de semana. (I will see my friends on the
weekend.)
24. Nosotros (hacer/to do) ejercicio por la tarde. (We will do exercise in the

afternoon.)

25. Vosotros (alquilar/to rent) una pelicula para ver en casa. (You all will rent a
movie to watch at home.)

26. TG4 (comer/to eat) en ese restaurante mafiana. (You will eat at that
restaurant tomorrow.)

27. Ellas (caminar/to walk) por la playa este verano. (They will walk on the beach
this summer.)

28. Yo (trabajar/to work) en un nuevo proyecto el proximo ano. (I will work on a
new project next year.)

29. Nosotros (leer/to read) un libro interesante. (We will read an interesting
book.)
30. Vosotros (hacer/to do) las compras este fin de semana. (You all will do the

shopping this weekend.)

31. Tu (correr/to run) en el parque mafana por la mafiana. (You will run in the
park tomorrow morning.)

32. Ellos (cantar/to sing) en el coro de la iglesia. (They will sing in the church
choir.)
33. Yo (escribir/to write) una carta a mi abuela. (I will write a letter to my

grandmother.)

34. Nosotros (viajar/to travel) por Europa el préximo verano. (We will travel
through Europe next summer.)

35. Vosotros (trabajar/to work) en el proyecto de la escuela. (You all will work on
the school project.)

36. Ella (dibujar/to draw) un hermoso paisaje. (She will draw a beautiful
landscape.)

37. Ta (cantar/to sing) una cancion para el concurso. (You will sing a song for the
contest.)

38. Ellos (correr/to run) en el maratén el mes que viene. (They will run in the

marathon next month.)



39. Yo (bailar/to dance) en la fiesta de fin de afio. (I will dance at the New Year's
party.)

40. Nosotros (leer/to read) el articulo antes de la reunién. (We will read the
article before the meeting.)

41. Vosotros (preparar/to prepare) la cena para todos. (You all will prepare
dinner for everyone.)

42.Tu (trabajar/to work) desde casa mafiana. (You will work from home
tomorrow.)
43. Ellas (comprar/to buy) ropa nueva para el invierno. (They will buy new

clothes for winter.)
44. Yo (hacer/to do) mis tareas mas tarde. (I will do my homework later.)

45. Nosotros (cantar/to sing) juntos en el coro de la iglesia. (We will sing
together in the church choir.)

46. Vosotros (correr/to run) en la pista de atletismo. (You all will run on the
athletics track.)

47.T0 (trabajar/to work) en el nuevo proyecto la semana que viene. (You will
work on the new project next week.)

48. Ellos (comer/to eat) pizza para la cena. (They will eat pizza for dinner.)
49. Yo (bailar/to dance) salsa en la fiesta. (I will dance salsa at the party.)
50. Nosotros (viajar/to travel) a la montafia en las vacaciones. (We will travel to

the mountains during the holidays.)

### Respuestas:

1. Pintard

2. Bailaremos
3. Estudiards
4. Trabajaran
5. Cocinaré
6. Decoraréis
7. Prepararan

8. Caminaremos



9. Viajaras

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

Cantara
Compraras
Ahorraremos
Leera
Correras
Limpiaran
Arreglaremos
Prepararéis
Escucharé
Estudiara
Pintaremos
Trabajards
Viajaran
Veré
Haremos
Alquilaréis
Comeras
Caminaran
Trabajaré
Leeremos
Haréis
Correras
Cantaran
Escribiré
Viajardn
Trabajaréis
Dibujara
Cantaras
Correran

Bailaré



40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

Leeremos
Prepararéis
Trabajards
Compraran
Haré
Cantaremos
Correréis
Trabajaras
Comeran
Bailaré

Viajaremos



